
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
SOFT DRINKS (six pack) 12oz QTY 

Pepsi $25  

Diet Pepsi $25  

Starry $25  

Dr. Pepper $25  

Diet Dr. Pepper $25  

Mug Root Beer $25  

Mt Dew $25  

Diet Mt Dew $25  

Orange Crush $25  

WATER (six pack)  

Aquafina $25  

Perrier (four-pack) $22  

TROPICANA JUICES  
(six pack) 15.2oz bottles 

 

Cranberry $25  

Orange $25  

Grapefruit $25  

Apple $25  

KEURIG COFFEE SERVICE 
(6 pods per order) 

 

Biggby Regular Coffee $24  

Decaf Coffee $24  

Hot Cocoa $24  

English Breakfast Tea $24  

PURE LEAF ICED TEA 
(four pack) 16.9 oz bottles 

 

Sweet Tea $30  

Unsweetened Tea $30  

 

BEER   
DOMESTIC (six pack) 12oz QTY 

Budwieser $41  

Bud Light $41  

Bud Zero (N/A) $41  

Coors Light $41  

Hudy Delight $41  

Michelob Ultra $41  

Miller Lite $41  

PREMIUM (six pack) 12oz  

Angry Orchard Cider $44  

Blue Moon $44  

Guinness (four pack, 14.9oz) $44  

Heineken $44  

Leinenkugel Summer Shandy $44  

Modelo Especial $44  

Sam Adams $44  

Stella Artois $44  

LOCAL + CRAFT (six pack) 12oz  

Madtree Happy Amber $46  

Madtree Psychopathy $46   

SPIKED SELTZERS (six pack) 12oz  

Vizzy Seltzer, Lemonade 
Variety 

$45  

 
 
 

WINE  
SPARKLING QTY 

La Marca Prosecco $46  

Heidsieck Sonoma Brut $58  

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 
Champagne, France 

$130  

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 
Champagne, France 

$130  

WHITE WINE  
CHARDONNAY  

Woodbridge by Robert  
Mondavi, CA 

$40  

Kendall-Jackson “Vintner’s 
Reserve”, CA 

$60  

Sonoma Cutrer Russian River 
Valley, CA 

$73  

Rombauer, CA $125  

PINOT GRIGIO  

Woodbridge by Robert  
Mondavi, CA 

$40  

Ecco Domani, Italy $50  

Santa Margarita, Italy $83  

SAUVIGNON BLANC  

Woodbridge by Robert  
Mondavi, CA 

$40  

Whitehaven Marlborough, New 
Zealand 

$52  

Kim Crawford, New Zealand $56  

ADDITIONAL WHITE  

Barefoot, White Zinfandel $40  

Barefoot, Moscato $40  

Kung Fu Girl, Riesling, WA $48  

 

WINE 
ROSE QTY 

Fleur de Mer, France $53  

Kim Crawford, New Zealand $48  

RED WINE  
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  

Woodbridge by Robert  
Mondavi, CA 

$40  

Z Alexander, CA $52  

Kendall-Jackson “Vintner’s 
Reserve”, CA 

$62  

Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley, CA $120  

MERLOT  

Woodbridge by Robert  
Mondavi, CA 

$40  

14 Hands, WA $50  

MALBEC  

Alamos, Argentina $50  

PINOT NOIR  

Woodbridge by Robert  
Mondavi, CA 

$40  

Meomi, CA $54  

MacMurray Estate, Sonoma 
County, CA 

$64  

Penner Ash, Willamette Valley, 
OR 

$180  

RED BLENDS  

19 Crimes Collection $44  

The Prisoner, Napa Valley, CA $140  

 

 

Paycor Stadium Suites 
2024 Suite Par Bar Form  

 

SAVE FORM 

 COMPANY: SUITE#: 

CATERING CONTACT: PHONE#: 

EMAIL: 

WHAT IS A PAR BAR? 
Jungle Hospitality will stock your suite with the quantity and selection of beverages chosen on this form. We will inventory the remaining 
beverages at the end of each event. We will restock needed beverages before the next event and the Suite Owner will be charged. 

             

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION 

          Use Card on File   OR   Enter New Card Below 

Name on Card: 

Card# 

Exp Date: Sec Code: Zip: 

 

mailto:wesley-shannon@aramark.com


Paycor Stadium Suites 
2024 Suite Catering Order Form 

Company: Suite: 

SPIRITS  750ml bottles 
VODKA QTY 

SVEDKA $60 

Absolut $77 

Tito’s $84 

Ketel One $87 

Ciroc $94 

Grey Goose $108 

WHISKEY/BOURBON 

Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey $67 

Jack Daniels Whiskey $87 

Maker’s Mark Bourbon $99 

Boone County Small Batch Bourbon $117 

Woodford Reserve Bourbon $128 

Four Roses Small Batch Select $133 

FLAVORED WHISKEY 

Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey $65 

Wild Turkey American Honey $77 

Crown Royal Apple $96 

Crown Royal Peach $96 

BLENDED WHISKEY 

Jameson Irish Whiskey $84 

Crown Royal $96 

SCOTCH 

Dewar’s White Label $74 

Johnnie Walker Black $122 

Johnnie Walker Blue $450 

GIN 

Tanqueray $82 

Hendrick’s $112 

COGNAC 

Hennessey VS $116 

TEQUILA QTY 
El Jimador $62 

1800 Silver $99 

Patron Silver $142 

Patron Reposado $152 

SPIRITS  750ml bottles 
RUM 
Cruzan Light $46 

Bacardi Superior $56 

Captain Morgan Spiced $64 

Rum Haven Coconut $84 

CORDIALS/LIQUER 
Kahlua $62 

Boone Co Bourbon Cream $65 

Disaronno Amaretto $66 

Bailey’s $72 

Aperol $75 

Chambord $79 

Drambuie $79 

Grand Marnier $80 

BAR SUPPLIES  
MIXERS 
Club Soda (six pack) $22 

Tonic (six pack)  $22 

Ginger Ale (six pack) $22 

Owens Margarita Mix (four pack) $28 

Owens Ginger Beer (four pack) $28 

Owens Espresso Martini (four pack) $28 

Tabasco Bloody Mary Mix (1 liter) $24 

Sweet & Sour Mix  (1 liter) $20 
BAR SUPPLIES 
Lemons $8 

Limes $8 

Orange Slices $8 

Olives $9 

Maraschino Cherries $8 

Grenadine $15 

Lime Juice $15 

Bitters $15 

Dry Vermouth $25 

Sweet Vermouth $25 

Tabasco $9 

Worcestershire $10 

PREMIUM COCKTAILS 
READY TO DRINK (four pack) 
Canvus Raspberry Lemonade $40 

Canvus Cucumber Jalapeno $40 

Canvus Bourbon Lemon Spice $40 

Canvus Bourbon Mule $40 

Kickstand Torched Peach Chipotle $40 
Kickstand Roasted Jalapeno 
Cucumber 

$40 

Kickstand Smashed Raspberry 
Serrano 

$40 

Kickstand Charred Pineapple 
Poblano 

$40 

High Noon Peach $40 

High Noon Pineapple $40 

Nutrl Orange $40 

NOTES: 

WHEN IS AN ITEM RESTOCKED? 
4pk- 2 or less remaining  
6pk- 3 or less remaining. 
Liquor- less than half bottle remaining. 
Wine- bottle is opened 

*The card provided will be charged for every par bar restock- unless you provide a new card in advance. You can also arrange to have restocks charged to your escrow account. 


	Catering Contact: 
	Phone#: 
	Email: 
	Name on Card: 
	Card#: 
	Exp Date: 
	Sec Code: 
	Zip: 
	Text26: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Text27: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text28: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text29: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text30: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text31: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Text32: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Text33: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text36: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text37: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text38: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text39: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text40: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text41: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text42: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text43: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text44: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Company: 
	Text45: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Text46: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Text47: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text48: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text49: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text50: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text51: 
	Text52: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text53: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text54: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text55: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Text56: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Text57: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Notes: 
	Card on File: Off
	Suite: 


