

Paycor Stadium Suites

2024 Suite Par Bar Form

EMAILFORMTO: wesley-shannon@aramark.com

SAVE FORM

COMPANY:		SUITE#:	CREDI	T CARD INFORM.	ATION
CATERING CONTACT:	PHONE#:		Use Card on File OR Enter New Card Below		Card Below
EMAIL:		Name on Card:			
WHAT IS A PAR BAR? Jungle Hospitality will stock your suite with the quantity and selection of beverages chosen on this form. We will inventory the remaining			Card#		
beverages at the end of each event. We will restock needed beverages before the next event and the Suite Owner will be charged.		Exp Date:	Sec Code:	Zip:	

SOFT DRINKS (six pack) 12oz		QTY
Pepsi	\$25	
Diet Pepsi	\$25	
Starry	\$25	
Dr. Pepper	\$25	
Diet Dr. Pepper	\$25	
Mug Root Beer	\$25	
Mt Dew	\$25	
Diet Mt Dew	\$25	
Orange Crush	\$25	
WATER (six pack)		
Aquafina	\$25	
Perrier (four-pack)	\$22	
TROPICANA JUICES (six pack) 15.2oz bottles		
Cranberry	\$25	
Orange	\$25	
Grapefruit	\$25	
Apple	\$25	
KEURIG COFFEE SERVICE (6 pods per order)		
Biggby Regular Coffee	\$24	
Decaf Coffee	\$24	
Hot Cocoa	\$24	
English Breakfast Tea	\$24	
PURE LEAF ICED TEA (four pack) 16.9 oz bottles		
Sweet Tea	\$30	
Unsweetened Tea	\$30	

DOMESTIC (six pack) 12oz		QTY
Budwieser	\$41	
Bud Light	\$41	
Bud Zero (N/A)	\$41	
Coors Light	\$41	
Hudy Delight	\$41	
Michelob Ultra	\$41	
Miller Lite	\$41	
PREMIUM (six pack) 12oz		
Angry Orchard Cider	\$44	
Blue Moon	\$44	
Guinness (four pack, 14.9oz)	\$44	
Heineken	\$44	
Leinenkugel Summer Shandy	\$44	
Modelo Especial	\$44	
Sam Adams	\$44	
Stella Artois	\$44	
LOCAL + CRAFT (six pack) 12c	Z	
Madtree Happy Amber	\$46	
Madtree Psychopathy	\$46	
SPIKED SELTZERS (six pack) 12	2oz	
Vizzy Seltzer, Lemonade Variety	\$45	

WINE		
SPARKLING		QTY
La Marca Prosecco	\$46	
Heidsieck Sonoma Brut	\$58	
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne, France	\$130	
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial Champagne, France	\$130	
WHITE WINE		
CHARDONNAY		
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA	\$40	
Kendall-Jackson "Vintner's Reserve", CA	\$60	
Sonoma Cutrer Russian River Valley, CA	\$73	
Rombauer, CA	\$125	
PINOT GRIGIO		
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA	\$40	
Ecco Domani, Italy	\$50	
Santa Margarita, Italy	\$83	
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA	\$40	
Whitehaven Marlborough, New Zealand	\$52	
Kim Crawford, New Zealand	\$56	
ADDITIONAL WHITE		
Barefoot, White Zinfandel	\$40	
Barefoot, Moscato	\$40	
Kung Fu Girl, Riesling, WA	\$48	

WINE		
ROSE		QTY
Fleur de Mer, France	\$53	
Kim Crawford, New Zealand	\$48	
RED WINE		
CABERNET SAUVIGNON		
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA	\$40	
Z Alexander, CA	\$52	
Kendall-Jackson "Vintner's Reserve", CA	\$62	
Stags' Leap, Napa Valley, CA	\$120	
MERLOT		
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA	\$40	
14 Hands, WA	\$50	
MALBEC		
Alamos, Argentina	\$50	
PINOT NOIR		
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA	\$40	
Meomi, CA	\$54	
MacMurray Estate, Sonoma County, CA	\$64	
Penner Ash, Willamette Valley, OR	\$180	
RED BLENDS		
19 Crimes Collection	\$44	
The Prisoner, Napa Valley, CA	\$140	



Paycor Stadium Suites2024 Suite Catering Order Form

Company: Suite:

SPIRITS 750ml bottles

SFIRITS / DUMI bottles		
VODKA		QTY
SVEDKA	\$60	
Absolut	\$77	
Tito's	\$84	
Ketel One	\$87	
Ciroc	\$94	
Grey Goose	\$108	
WHISKEY/BOURBON		
Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey	\$67	
Jack Daniels Whiskey	\$87	
Maker's Mark Bourbon	\$99	
Boone County Small Batch Bourbon	\$117	
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	\$128	
Four Roses Small Batch Select	\$133	
FLAVORED WHISKEY		
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey	\$65	
Wild Turkey American Honey	\$77	
Crown Royal Apple	\$96	
Crown Royal Peach	\$96	
BLENDED WHISKEY		
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$84	
Crown Royal	\$96	
SCOTCH		
Dewar's White Label	\$74	
Johnnie Walker Black	\$122	
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$450	
GIN		
Tanqueray	\$82	
Hendrick's	\$112	
COGNAC		
Hennessey VS	\$116	
TEQUILA		QTY
El Jimador	\$62	
1800 Silver	\$99	
Patron Silver	\$142	
Patron Reposado	\$152	
*The condition of the charge	1.0	

SPIRITS 750ml bottles

RUM		
Cruzan Light	\$46	
Bacardi Superior	\$56	
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$64	
Rum Haven Coconut	\$84	
CORDIALS/LIQUER		
Kahlua	\$62	
Boone Co Bourbon Cream	\$65	
Disaronno Amaretto	\$66	
Bailey's	\$72	
Aperol	\$75	
Chambord	\$79	
Drambuie	\$79	
Grand Marnier	\$80	

BAR SUPPLIES

DAK JUPPLIES		
MIXERS		
Club Soda (six pack)	\$22	
Tonic (six pack)	\$22	
Ginger Ale (six pack)	\$22	
Owens Margarita Mix (four pack)	\$28	
Owens Ginger Beer (four pack)	\$28	
Owens Espresso Martini (four pack)	\$28	
Tabasco Bloody Mary Mix (1 liter)	\$24	
Sweet & Sour Mix (1 liter)	\$20	
BAR SUPPLIES		
Lemons	\$8	
Limes	\$8	
Orange Slices	\$8	
Olives	\$9	
Maraschino Cherries	\$8	
Grenadine	\$15	
Lime Juice	\$15	
Bitters	\$15	
Dry Vermouth	\$25	
Sweet Vermouth	\$25	
Tabasco	\$9	
Worcestershire	\$10	

PREMIUM COCKTAILS

READY TO DRINK (four pack)		
Canvus Raspberry Lemonade	\$40	
Canvus Cucumber Jalapeno	\$40	
Canvus Bourbon Lemon Spice	\$40	
Canvus Bourbon Mule	\$40	
Kickstand Torched Peach Chipotle	\$40	
Kickstand Roasted Jalapeno	\$40	
Cucumber	Ψ0	
Kickstand Smashed Raspberry	\$40	
Serrano	Ψ - -0	
Kickstand Charred Pineapple	\$40	
Poblano	Ψ + Ο	
High Noon Peach	\$40	
High Noon Pineapple	\$40	
Nutrl Orange	\$40	

NOTES:

WHEN IS AN ITEM RESTOCKED?

4pk-2 or less remaining

6pk-3 or less remaining.

Liquor- less than half bottle remaining.

Wine-bottle is opened

^{*}The card provided will be charged for every par bar restock- unless you provide a new card in advance. You can also arrange to have restocks charged to your escrow account.